Sr Questions Answers Choice

1890
1892
1894
1896

1 Nadwatul Ulama was established in

1928
1929
1931
1932

2 Jinnah's fourteen points were presented in the year:

1907
1909
1911
1915

3 In which year Minto-Morley reforms were introduced in India?

. Presidential

. Parliamentary
Basic Democracy
. Confederate

4 Which kind of system of Government was introduced in the 1973 Constitution ?

China

India
Afghanistan
. Pakistan

5 The Hindukush mountains extend westward into

12250 ft
15000 ft
10000 ft
5510 ft

6 The height of Shandur pass is:

Dual nationality

. Minority rights

. Domestic Torture

. Labour rights.&nbsp;

7 The 22nd Amendment is about

. Single list of subjects
Two lists of subjects
Three lists of subjects
None of these

8 With regard the division of power between Federation and Provinces the Constitution of
Pakistan (1962) was provided with:

70
60
75
78

9 Lodhi dynasty ruled for how many years?

. Siwalik Hills
. Kirana Hills
. Purana Hills
. Murree Hills

10 The hills near Sargodha are called:

1873
1883
1893
None of these

11 When Nadva-tul-Uema came into being?

695095
795095
796096
. None of these

12 What is the total of Pakistan?
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A. Educating the Indian
masses&nbsp;

B. Agitating against the British
monoply

C. Attaining self-rule for India
D. Boycotting Foreign goods

13 The Home Rule Movement started by Annie Besant aimed at:

. 58(2-B)
. 69(2-B)
. 75(2-B)
. None of them

14 Eighteeth amendment abolished which article of the constitution?

. Civil services
. Military services

15 A.O. Hume was associated with: . Education services
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16

17

18

19

20

Who was the first mughal emperor of India?

The communal award declared in 1932 by Remsay McDonald provided a separate
electorate for the:

Haider Ali was the Ruler of

Who founded the Anjuman-i-Ka'aba in 1913?

Name the range which separates Pakistan from Afghanistan?
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HEalth services

. Ibrahim Lodhi
. Sher shah
. Akbar

Sikhs

. Anglo-Indians
. None of these

Agra

Dehli

. Calcutta

. Muhammad Ali Johar
. Dr Mukhtar

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
. Himalayas Range

. Pamir Range
. Karakoram Range



