

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Q <sub>r</sub>	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Nadwatul Ulama was established in	A. 1890 B. 1892 C. 1894 D. 1896
2	Jinnah's fourteen points were presented in the year:	A. 1928 B. 1929 C. 1931 D. 1932
3	In which year Minto-Morley reforms were introduced in India?	A. 1907 B. 1909 C. 1911 D. 1915
4	Which kind of system of Government was introduced in the 1973 Constitution?	A. Presidential B. Parliamentary C. Basic Democracy D. Confederate
5	The Hindukush mountains extend westward into	A. China B. India C. Afghanistan D. Pakistan
6	The height of Shandur pass is:	A. 12250 ft B. 15000 ft C. 10000 ft D. 5510 ft
7	The 22nd Amendment is about	A. Dual nationality B. Minority rights C. Domestic Torture D. Labour rights.
8	With regard the division of power between Federation and Provinces the Constitution of Pakistan (1962) was provided with:	A. Single list of subjects B. Two lists of subjects C. Three lists of subjects D. None of these
9	Lodhi dynasty ruled for how many years?	A. 70 B. 60 C. 75 D. 78
10	The hills near Sargodha are called:	A. Siwalik Hills B. Kirana Hills C. Purana Hills D. Murree Hills
11	When Nadva-tul-Ulema came into being?	A. 1873 B. 1883 C. 1893 D. None of these
12	What is the total of Pakistan?	A. 695095 B. 795095 C. 796096 D. None of these
13	The Home Rule Movement started by Annie Besant aimed at:	A. Educating the Indian masses      B. Agitating against the British monoply     C. Attaining self-rule for India     D. Boycotting Foreign goods
14	Eighteeth amendment abolished which article of the constitution?	A. 58(2-B) B. 69(2-B) C. 75(2-B) D. None of them
15	A.O. Hume was associated with:	A. Civil services B. Military services C. Education services

		D. HEalth services
16	Who was the first mughal emperor of India?	A. Ibrahim Lodhi B. Sher shah C. Akbar D. Babar
17	The communal award declared in 1932 by Remsay McDonald provided a separate electorate for the:	A. Muslims B. Sikhs C. Anglo-Indians D. None of these
18	Haider Ali was the Ruler of	A. Agra B. Maysore C. Dehli D. Calcutta
19	Who founded the Anjuman-i-Ka'aba in 1913?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. Dr Mukhtar C. Malauna Abdul Bari Farangi D. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
20	Name the range which separates Pakistan from Afghanistan?	A. Hindu Kush Range B. Himalayas Range C. Pamir Range D. Karakoram Range